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$INDU (Dow Jones Industrial Average) INDX
Monday 17-4ug-2009 12:27 pm

Open: 9313.85 Bid: PiE:
Higgh: 9313.85 Bid Size: EPS:
Lowy: 9116.52 Ask Last:

Prev Close: 9321.40 Ask Size: WYAP:
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Last Trade:
¥ -1.70%
Chg: -158.70
Last: 9162.70
“olume: 0

943771 9500

Q000
© 8750
24500

8250
2000
7780

8087.19

7500
7250

7000
G750

G500

23 Mar 9 16 23 Apré 13 20 27 May 11 18 26 Jun 8 15 22 Juk 13 20 27 Aug 10 17

— Full TG 9K(14,3) %D(3) 66,28, 75.57

— MACD(12,26,9) 168,618, 120,

332, -21,714 e

o

MCCI(20) 7.53

-200

-40

(=

200
— 100

<5 Vi Jabx

http://stockcharts.com/h-sc/ui 7s=$indu&p=Déeyr=0&mn=6&dy=0&id=p71316421307

p —C+Q+’lftx’m)

iy L’ﬂll%ﬂi a}/ﬁ’ﬁ’fé Ié

35

" iiﬁf 67

50
o 9 kﬁk by Y
@ DIT Bk AIACP

o $Tthay (KRR
B&Zf\fég%

w e Bk (AREERT)

ﬁ%u%&
- L IR AR




